NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Nor

NOR
NOR
NOR

Seilnr

Ba&tnavn

470 Stompen
6022 Mistress
4253 Bar

61
2694 Jade
8953 Sea You!
4889 Lyst
2744 Ariela
5357 Crisoline

2012 Helter Skelter

8822 Inea

Klasse 1LYS <1,14

Battype

Ballad
Scanmar 31
Maxi 95

Albin Express
Bakke 26
Fenix
Scanmar 33
Albin Cumulus
Albin Delta
Granada 31
W31

Lystall Skipper

1,08 Stumpf
1,11 Pettersen
1,07 Halberg
1,11 Kristensen
1,05 Steffensen
1,07 Haugland
1,13 Brunvoll
1,08 Romgren
1,11 Stien

1,12 Olsen
1,08 Ree

Start t Mal

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00 DNF

FLODESEILASEN 2007

Tid

17:19:25
17:12:59
17:32:42
17:20:29
17:43:51
17:39:26
17:27:20
17:48:14
17:43:52
17:47:00

Seil

DNF

tid

06:19:25
06:12:59
06:32:42
06:20:29
06:43:51
06:39:26
06:27:20
06:48:14
06:43:52
06:47:00

Korr tid

DNF

06:49:46
06:54:01
07:00:11
07:02:20
07:04:03
07:07:24
07:17:41
07:20:54
07:28:18
07:35:50



